
ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, September 19.

Report supplied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER, AND

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Good
Light Steer Calves 64.00-68.00;
Medium 59.0064.00; Plain 54.00-
59.00; Good Heavy Steers 60.00-
64.50; Medium 55.0060.00; Plain
50.00- Holstein Steers 57.50
and down; Good Light Heifer
Calves 48.0052.00; Medium 43.00-
48.00; Plain 38.00-43.00; Good
HeavyHeifers 48.0062.00; Medium
43.00- Plain 38.00-43.00; .

Slaughter Cows 42.00-48.75;
Utilities 37.75-41.75; Cutters &

Canners 33.00 and. down; Milk &

Stock Cows505.00 and down; Stock
Bulls 55.50 and down; Slaughter
Bulls 51.50-56.25.

CALVES: Veal Calves 80.00 and
down; Baby Calves 85.00 and
down. -

SHEEP & LAMBS: Choice Blue
O 52.50; Good Red O 44.25; Feeder
Lambs 45.00 and down; Slaughter
Ewes 17.50 and down. All Buck
Lambs Discounted $l.OO.

HOGS: Top 51.00; Heavy 49.75;
Sows 52.00 and down; Boars 40.50.

Hunter’s Auction
Monday, September 21

Rising Sun, Md.
Report suppliedby auction

FEEDER HEIFERS: High
Choice and Prime 54.00:57.00;
Good to Choice 48.00-51.00; Other
38.0044.50.

COWS: High Choice to Prirpe
44.5046.25; Good to Standard 43.00-
44.25; Utility 42.2543.75; Cutters
38.5041.00; Canners 33.50-37.75.

CALVES: Prune 180:220 lbs.
82.00-91.00; High to Choice 140-180
lbs. 75.0066.00; Good to Choice 120-
140 lbs. 68.00-71.00; Standard to
Good 90415 lbs. 51.0062.00; Utility
75-85 lbs. 38.0054.00, few 62.00-
71.00; Low Utility 65-75 lbs. 35.00-
47.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-30 lbs. 621 to
$24 by hd.; 30-35 lbs. $2B to $36 by
hd.

HOGS: 180-210lbs. 49.50-52.00.
SOWS: 40.50-44.50.
BOARS; 38.5042.50.
GOATS: Nannies $3O to (47 by

hd.; Billies $35 to $42 by hd.; Kids
$lB to $25 by hd.

SHEEP: 12.00-14.00; 20.00-25.00.

G&Mlivestock
Monday,'September21

Duncansville, Pa.
Report suppliedby auction

Compared to last week market
report cows-weak, steers-steady,
hogs-lower.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 66.0068.86; Good to Choice
60.00-66.00; Standard 54.0060.00;
Utility48.00-54.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 60.0064.00; Good to Choice
54.0060.00; Utility48.0054.00.
- FEEDER STEERS; Good to
Choice 300500 lbs. 55.0065.00;
Standard to Good 300500 lbs. 45.00-
55.00.

BULLS: 1000-1700 lbs. 54.00-
59.25; 900-1200 lbs. 50.00-54.00.

COWS; High Choice to Prinfie
46.00- Good 44.00-46.00;
Utility 42.00-44.00; Cutters 38.00-
42.00; Canners Downt035.00.

CALVES: High Choice 80.00-
94.00; Good to Choice 70.00-80.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-70.00;
Utility 35.00^0.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
75.00- Hoi. Heifers 100.00-
147.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 15-30 lbs. 15.00-
25.00; 30-40 lbs. 25.00-36.00.

HOGS: 200240 lbs. 50.0052.85;
170-270 lbs. 42.0050.00.

SOWS: 44.0051.00.
BOARS: 38.0041.00.
SHEEPS: 18.00.
LAMBS: 40.0056.00.

Eighty-FourAuction
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, September21 -

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 442. Choice slaughter

steers 60-63.75, Good 52.00-59,
Standard 46.50-51.50. Choice
slaughter heifers 62-65.75, Good 51-
55.50, Standard 4048.50. Cutter
slaughter cows 4446.75, Canner
and Low Cutter 3844.00, Shells
down to 30. Yield Grade #l,
slaughter bulls 48-56.75, #2, 37.50-
61.00. Good feeder steers 47.50-65.
Good feeder heifers 46.00-59.

CALVES 354. Choice vealers
75.00-91, Good 55.00-70, Standard
and Good 50-95 lbs. 35.00-69.'Farm
Calves: Hoi. Bulls 69.00-97; Hoi.
Heifers 70.00-120.00; Beef cross
bulls andheifers 60.00-68.00.

HOGS 59. US NO. 1-3 2-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 51-53.30, No. 1-3
245-260 lbs. 45.0049. No. 1-3 150-195
lbs. 45-51.50. US No. 1-3sows 40.00-
50.00. Boars 27.0039.00.

Thispigreached 221 lbs.in just150days
onthe swinefeedingprogram.

that’snotunusual.

It's no secret
that feed is the
single biggest
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COMPLETE Al And Ai
Squealer
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cost in producing
pork. That's why
it pays to make

Pig Starter.
Pellets (PT-MX)

Hog Feed
(T-20)

sure your feed-
ing program gets

Pork Finisher
(T-20)4

» , 4 uio nxw«iy avruic tecyour pigs to mar- ——-

ket weight in the
shortestpossible an "ideal pig.”

time.

also supplies a
complete line of

medicatedfeeds
and supplements.

BACKED BY
FEED TRIALS
ON 1800 PIGS
ANNUALLY.

In the past, Agway SquealerPel-
lets and Agway Starter Pellets
were developed as the direct
result of this program.

YOUR AGWAY SWINE
EXPERT CAN TELL

YOU MORE.
.The latest research results

and the details on the Agway
swine feed program are available
from your Agway Enterprise
Serviceperson. Contact him
through your local Agway.From Agway Squealer Pellets

to Agway Pork Finisher, there’s
a farm-tested Agway feed nutri-
tionally formulated for each stage
of a pig’s growth. Agway com-
plete swine feeds provide all
known nutritional needs, includ-
ing energy, protein (amino
acids), minerals and vitamins.

:h of your pigs Agway, in con-
junctionwith other
cooperatives, runs

feed trials on 1800pigs annually
at the Agway Swine Research
Farm in Lexington, El. -

New feed ideas are con- ' The ideal hog, as definedby the
stantly tested and proven,
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•' /nK ’weight of 220 lbs. in 150to 165 days.and the results mcorpo- f Itrequires nomore than 3 lbs. offeed
rated into the Agway
swine feeding program. square metes., _

Wottingfor people whowork the land
FARM X vENTERPRISEIAGWAYB
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Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 26,1981—AS

FEEDER PIGS 9. US No. 1-3 25-
50 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-30 per
head, No. 1-3 50-95 lbs. 42.00-57 per
head.

SHEEP 56. Choice 80-100 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 42-50.75,
Good 60-70 lbs. 40.00-50, few Utilit>
40-50 lbs. at 40.00. Slaughter ewe:
12.00-18.75.GOATS 2.

Graded Yearling
Steer Sale

- Abingdon, Va.
Monday,September 14

Report supplied by VDA
- There were 1106headsold.
STEERS: 400-500 lbs. Small 1

57.00- Med. & Lg. 2 57.00-
'

62.00; 500-600 lbs. Med. & Lg. 1
60.75-64.25; Large 1 61.00-62.00;
Small 1 60.75-62.00; Med. & Lg. 2
57.00- 600-700 lbs. Med. & Lg. 1
59.25-65.25; Large 1 61.0062.00;
Small 1 59.7562.25; Med. & Lg. 2
56.0069.00.700600 lbs. Med. &Lg. 1
59.5063.00; Large 1 59.2561.00;
Small 1 56.0060.75; Med. & Lg. 2
55.0068.75.800600 lbs. Med.&Lg. 1
59.2561.00; Large 1 59.2561.00;
Small 1 57.7569.00; Med. & Lg. 2
54.7569.75; 900-1000 lbs. Med. &Lg.
1 59.2569.75; Large 1 54.0069.00;
Med. & Lg. 2 54.5068.50. 1000-1100
lbs. Med. & Lg. 155.0067.50; Large
1 54.0069.00.1100-1200 lbs. Med. &

Lg. 154.00; Large 154.0069.00.

FEEDER AUCTION
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 2

7:00P.M.
.300-500 Head of Steers and Heifers. All
Breeds and Weights. If You Have Any
Cattle To Consign Call;

L. Robert Frame. Manager
717-442-4181 Office
215-458-8518Home

VINTAGE SALES STABLESrINC.
10Miles East ofLancaster

On Rt. 30East
Paradise, PA 17562

Mount Joy, Pa. 17552
REGISTERED HOLSTEIN COWS AND
HEIFRBS

PRESIDENT VERNON, 3rd calf due 11/12/81
toTrump.
MATT TIPPY; Ist calf due Nov. 29, 1981 to
Standout Cavalier.
BOLD CHIEF (Grade) 3rd calf due 11/4/81 to
anElevaton (son) 3-2,305,15,600,4.3.
RRftISTRRRn HOIjfrF.fNHI II .1
STRAIGHT PINE ELEVATION PETE, bom
9/22/80. Dam-Ecraso Golden Topper 86 pt. 3-1,
305,17,480,3.8,677; 4-2,305,17,344,3.9,671.
VINCENT VIEW MOLLY CHIEF, bom
1/16/80.
ARLINDA CHIEF JEMINI, bom 5/11/81.
Dam-Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation 88 pts. 3-
1,365,15,937,3.8,607. Grdam-WhirlbiU
Kingpin.
STRAIGHT PINE ELEVATION PETE, bom
2/24/81. Dam-Seilmg Rockman EX 90. 5-3,288,
14,602,666,4.6; 6-2.302,18,578,819,4.4; 8-2,332,
17.614,786,4.4.
PENSTATE IVANHOE STAR, born 5/9/80.
Dam-Provui Mt. Ivanhoe Jewel. 2-5,348,16,525,
3.5,581.

Transportation andfinancing available.

STEVEKELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284 717-653-1523

Office; 717-653-4851


